Carboniacup

Gruppe D
Trénink 2

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:00:02

Hungaroring 4,381 km
2016.06.05. 11:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3 Time of Day S1 S2 S3
(14 ) Vasek Safas
1 11:05:21.079 1:49.981 +0.861 40.044 39.293 30.644
2 11:07:15.577 1:54.498 +5.378 42.713 40.915 30.870
3 11:09:05.074 1:49.497 +0.377 39.849 38.724 30.924
4 11:10:54.335 1:49.261 +0.141 39.746 38.281 31.234
5 11:12:43.455 39.785 38.417 30.918
6 11:14:42.975 1:59.520 +10.400 42.237 43.489 33.794
7 11:16:32.618 1:49.643 +0.523 40.145 38.465 31.033
(42) Gunter Weiss
1 11:05:17.360 2:02.425 +10.584 46.204 42,632 33.589
2 11:07:12.181 1:54.821 +2.980 40.777 41.651 32.393
3 11:09:06.555 1:54.374 +2.533 40.360 41.200 32.814
4 11:10:58.882 1:52.327 +0.486 40.251 40.612 31.464
5 11:12:50.723 40.440 40.493 30.908
pé 11:15:02.920 2:12.197 +20.356 41534 40.731
(7)) Vladimir Netusil
1 11:05:44.627 2:00.558 +8.342 43.491 43.710 33.357
2 11:07:41.885 1:57.258 +5.042 41.502 43.388 32.368
3 11:09:37.545 1:55.660 +3.444 40.986 42.832 31.842
4 11:11:32.209 1:54.664 +2.448 40.563 42.477 31.624
5 11:13:25.851 1:53.642 +1.426 40.315 41.887 31.440
6 11:15:18.067 40.213 40.982 31.021
7 11:17:10.975 1:52.908 +0.692 39.890 41.696 31.322
(4) Filip Turek
1 11:05:59.916 1:56.572 +4.190 43313 41.421 31.838
2 11:07:55.064 1:55.148 +2.766 41.505 41.713 31.930
3 11:09:50.432 1:55.368 +2.986 41.689 41.603 32.076
4 11:11:44.914 1:54.482 +2.100 41.138 41.082 32.262
5 11:13:40.647 1:55.733 +3.351 42.621 40.884 32.228
6 11:15:33.789 1:53.142 +0.760 41.251 39.920 31.971
7 11:17:26.171 40.658 39.966 31.758
(17 ) Jan Rieger
1 11:04:15.533 2:01.026 +3.572 44.105 43554 33.367
2 11:06:14.831 1:59.298 +1.844 44.339 42.067 32.892
3 11:08:15.185 2:00.354 +2.900 43.220 43.966 33.168
4 11:10:12.665 1:57.480 +0.026 43.105 41.485 32.890
5 11:12:10.119 43.321 41.380 32.753
(882) Matthias Stark
1 11:05:19.874 2:05.528 +7.869 47.089 45.021 33.418
2 11:07:23.004 2:03.130 +5.471 43.676 46.161 33.293
3 11:09:22.868 1:59.864 +2.205 43.233 43.634 32.997
4 11:11:21.249 1:58.381 +0.722 42.312 43.381 32.688
5 11:13:19.217 1:57.968 +0.309 42.219 43.238 32,511
6 11:15:16.876 42122 43.119 32.418
7 11:17:14.861 1:57.985 +0.326 42.407 42.936 32.642
(12) Pavel Langer
1 11:07:27.301 2:11.483 +9.105 51.571 45.194 34.718
2 11:09:29.679 44.604 43.576 34.198
p3 11:11:36.795 2:07.116 +4.738 44.690 43.621
(69) Karel Hrabao
1 11:05:29.374 2:15.261 +11.914 51.850 48512 34.899
2 11:07:35.472 2:06.098 +2.751 44.972 46.699 34.427
3 11:09:40.245 2:04.773 +1.426 44.304 45.772 34.697
4 11:11:44.325 2:04.080 +0.733 43.993 45.829 34.258
5 11:13:49.264 2:04.939 +1.592 45.195 45.477 34.267
6 11:15:52.611 43.618 45.584 34.145
p7 11:18:05.760 2:13.149 +9.802 44.033 45.767
Nrhitc
These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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